

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
From Gramuzi Manghi					
to PMHSY road under					
Head MMHSY (SC) -					
Name of Agency - B. Asha Devi,					
vill - Nundu, P.O. - Gurpa,					
P. S. - Fatehpur, Gaya					
Agreement No. - 63/ MMHSY/ SC/ SB/ 2024					

Date of Commencement - 16.09.20

Date of Completion - 15.06.21

Date of measurement - 07.10.20

(1) E/W in excavation

of found. of street

- etc

1000 mm ϕ H.P.C. 01 No.

H.W.
 $2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 26.46 m^3$

Pipe work - $1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 2.66 m^3$

29.12 m^3

(2) Div P.C.C. Mis in found

- etc

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
from Gramauri Manghi					
to P.M. 454 Road under					
Head M.M. 454 (Sc)					
Name of Agency - Asha Devi,					
Vill - Dundu, Po-Gurpur,					
P.S. - Fatehpur, Gaya,					
Agreement No. - 13 M.M. 454/SC/SBN/20-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of Completion - 15.06.21					
Date of measurement - 12.2.21					

Further measurement

- Nil

Thames
12.2.21

J.E

V. K.
12.2.21
ME

Abstract of Cost

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/22) E/W in excavation for St. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 187.53 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ - - -					₹ 57275.00
(2/23) Plv P.C.C M15 in found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 22.45 m ³					
@ ₹ 4346.15/m ³ - - -					₹ 97571.00
(3/24) Plv P.C.C M20 in found. - - etc					

Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 119.22 m ³					
@ ₹ 4801.53/m ³ - - -					₹ 572438.00
(4/31) Plv & Layer R.C.C Pipe NP3 1000 mm φ - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 3826.35/m - - -					₹ 28698.00
(5/25) Plv P.C.C M20 in sub structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) - 94.42 m ³					
@ ₹ 5014.12/m ³ - - -					₹ 473433.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obtained from borrow pits — — —					
(a) For 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) —					28525 m ³
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ —					₹ 54777.00
(b) For 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) —					665.60 m ³
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³ —					₹ 102888.00
(16/8) Const of G.S.B. by P.V. well graded material grade I					
— — —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) —					511.29 m ³
@ ₹ 2024.86/m ³ —					₹ 1035291.00
(17/17) P.V. & Paving of typical M.H.S. lin board — — —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) —					02400
@ ₹ 9235.79/m ⁰ —					₹ 18472.00
					₹ 299080.00
Add 12 x G.S.T. (+) ₹					35889.00
Add 1% L.S. — (+) ₹					29908.00
					₹ 337962.00

[illegible]